SFH 303
SFH 303 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor; mit Tageslichtsperrfilter
Silicon NPN Phototransistor; with Daylight Filter
SFH 303 SFH 303 FA
2001-02-22 1
Wesentliche Merkmale
• Speziell geeignet für Anwendungen im Bereich

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
SFH 303 Q62702-P957
SFH 303-3/-4 Q62702-P3588
SFH 303 FA Q62702-P958
SFH 303 FA-3/-4 Q62702-P3587
Features
• Especially suitable for applications from
450 nm to 1100 nm (SFH 303) and from
730 nm to 1100 nm (SFH 303 FA)